
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Wright B 8-A

Start 4-20-18
4 soil 4 Finish 4-24-18
65 shale 69
25 lime 94

166 shale 260
40 lime 300
20 shale 320
33 lime 353
75 shale 428 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1083’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface  140sxs  

106 lime 534
56 shale 590
52 lime 642
7 shale 649
16 lime 665
7 shale 672
25 lime 697

163 shale 860
9 lime 869
18 shale 887
15 lime 902
49 shale 951
11 lime 962
59 shale 1021
5 lime 1026
12 shale 1038
3 bkn sand 1041 good show
3 limey sand 1044 show 
6 oil sand 1050 good show
4 dk sand 1054 show
35 shale 1089 T.D.
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